
THEWATERLINE AT DOC’S
Ahi Tuna Poke Bowl
Fresh Avocado, Cucumber, Carrots, Mango,

Green Onion & Ahi Tuna topped with

Sesame Seeds, drizzled with Wasabi Aoili &

Honey Soy Reduction atop a bed of White

Rice.

Shrimp Ceviche
Fresh Pico De Gallo mixed with boiled

Shrimp & Lime Juice,. topped with Avovado

and served with Tortilla Chips.

Peel n’ Eat Shrimp
1/2 Pound

Full Pound

Chips & Queso
Chips & Salsa

Raw Oysters
1/2 Dozen

Full Dozen

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00
$24.00

$12.00
$20.00

$10.00
$7.00

Boiled 1/2 lb. Shrimp, Red Potatoes, Corn on

the Cob and Andouille Sausage served with

homemade Waterline Cajun Sauce.

Cajun Shrimp Boil $18.00


